
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

M
IN
ER

S
RO

AD
BA

RN
#1

(c
ov
er
ed
)

M
IN
ER

S
RO

AD
BA

RN
#2

(c
ov
er
ed
)

M
IN
ER

S
RO

AD
BA

RN
#3

(c
ov
er
ed
)

M
IN
ER

S
RO

AD
BA

RN
#4

(c
ov
er
ed
)

MINERS ROAD
DRY CAMPING

(dry camping available
for event use only)

RAFTER 3C ARENA
Indoor Arena

O
ser

R
eg
io
n
al P

ark
A
th
letic

F
acilities

Ho
rs
e
Pa

th
(A
re
na

Ac
ce
ss
)

Miners Road

MINERS ROAD
PARKING LOT

485
MINERS
ROAD

Private
Property

WARM UP
ARENA →

→
Miners
Road

Parking/
Stalls

Entrance

3C Event Complex
Miners Road Stalls & Parking
485 Miners Road

To Sheckler Road

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71

70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41

60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21

40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

GREEN ARENA STALLS
(uncovered)

EAST STALLS 2
(uncovered)

EAST STALLS 1
(covered) EAST BOX STALLS

31
30

29
28

27
26

25
24

23
22

21
20

19
18

17
16

15
14

13
12

3
2

1

7
6

5
4

11
10

9
8

EAST DRY
CAMPING AREA

EAST DRY CAMPING AREA

RV
Du
m
p
St
at
io
n/
W
at
er
Fi
lli
ng

St
at
io
n

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

(Camp Host) 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

→

Facility Entrance →
Facility EntranceSheckler Ro

ad

Fire Lane

S
c
h
u
rz
H
w
y
/H
w
y
9
5

EAST RV CAMPING

MAIN
ARENA
Outdoor
Arena

CUTTING
ARENA
Outdoor
Arena

LIVESTOCK
PAVILION

GREEN
ARENA
Outdoor
Arena

HorseWashRack
→

→

→

Festival Grounds

Festival Grounds

Festival Grounds

THE BARREL
HOUSE

THE
DRY

GULCH

CONCESSION
STAND

GRANDSTANDS

CCPR
OFFICE

HAY PALACE
PAVILION

AND STAGE

AG EXTENSION OFFICE

To Main Area (Outdoor Arena), Cutting Arena
& Livestock Pavilion

Facility Entrance

Facility Entrance →Facility Entrance

3C Event Complex
Facility: 227 Sheckler Road
Fallon, NV 89406

Office: 325 Sheckler Road
Fallon, NV 89406

EAST STALLS
(uncovered)

MINERS ROAD STALLSEAST BOX STALLSEAST STALLS
(covered)

ST
AL

L
IM
AG

ES

MINERS ROAD STALLSEAST BOX STALLS


